
Spring Into Action 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List

April 13, 2013

Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Joseph MacGowin                   Starkville  MS        429    16   M       1 Top Fin             17:10.1      5:32/M
      2    Dustin Ormond                     Starkville  MS        403    29   M       2 Top Fin             18:22.0      5:55/M
      3    Joe MacGowin                      Starkville  MS        428    48   M       3 Top Fin             18:35.3      6:00/M
      4    Wallace Sansing                   Maben  MS             411    48   M       1 45-49               21:37.4      6:58/M
      5    PJ Smith                          Prairie  MS           382    23   M       1 20-24               22:47.4      7:21/M
      6    Evan Dauterive                    Scooba  MS            317    25   M       1 25-29               22:49.6      7:22/M
      7    Jamie Murrell                     Avon  MS              315    37   F       1 Top Fin             23:12.5      7:29/M
      8    Chris Carter2                     Cedarbluff  MS        436    33   M       1 30-34               23:47.0      7:40/M
      9    Alex Wheeler                      West Point  MS        445    14   M       1 10-14               23:48.7      7:41/M
     10    Shane Williams                    West Point  MS        447    39   M       1 35-39               24:33.6      7:55/M
     11    Grayson Easterling                West Point  MS        452    12   M       2 10-14               24:37.2      7:56/M
     12    Tim Yelverton                     West Point  MS        381    33   M       2 30-34               24:39.9      7:57/M
     13    Peyton Hunt                       Eupora  MS            422    13   F       2 Top Fin             24:40.9      7:57/M
     14    Dave Allen                        Columbus  MS          455    53   M       1 50-54               24:51.2      8:01/M
     15    Darrell Shows                     West Point  MS        329    61   M       1 55-99               25:04.9      8:05/M
     16    Trevor Ibarra                     Columbus  MS          393    22   M       2 20-24               25:20.7      8:10/M
     17    Katharine Ernst                   Columbus  MS          372    22   F       3 Top Fin             25:22.4      8:11/M
     18    Larry Conn                        Prairie  MS           388    48   M       2 45-49               25:45.3      8:18/M
     19    Justin Atkinson                                         321    29   M       2 25-29               25:52.4      8:21/M
     20    Kenneth Bush                      Starkville  MS        371    44   M       1 40-44               26:33.6      8:34/M
     21    Summer Smith                      West Point  MS        410    11   F       1 10-14               27:05.2      8:44/M
     22    Martin Dott                       West Point  MS        456    17   M       1 15-19               27:39.7      8:55/M
     23    Rebecca Desantis                  West Point  MS        322    33   F       1 30-34               27:43.3      8:56/M
     24    Sarah Misiak                      Columbus  MS          438    47   F       1 45-49               28:11.8      9:05/M
     25    Brooke Pogue                      Starkville  MS        412    17   F       1 15-19               28:16.9      9:07/M
     26    Brian Roberts                     Starkville  MS        420    40   M       2 40-44               28:22.8      9:09/M
     27    Nikki Wright                      Starkville  MS        330    28   F       1 25-29               28:29.7      9:11/M
     28    Marcie Atkinson                   Columbus  MS          320    30   F       2 30-34               29:05.1      9:23/M
     29    Henry Vaughn                      Starkville  MS        384    60   M       2 55-99               29:06.5      9:23/M
     30    Katie Ballard                     West Point  MS        404    36   F       1 35-39               29:29.5      9:31/M
     31    Natalie Wheeler                   West Point  MS        415    41   F       1 40-44               29:48.5      9:37/M
     32    Wendy Howell2                     West Point  MS        443    39   F       2 35-39               29:57.0      9:40/M
     33    Anna Sparks                       West Point  MS        349    37   F       3 35-39               30:46.5      9:55/M
     34    Jermaine Thompson                 Columbus  MS          370    30   M       3 30-34               30:49.9      9:56/M
     35    Shelley Matthews                  Starkville  MS        402    38   F       4 35-39               30:52.2      9:57/M
     36    Mary Hetrick                      Starkville  MS        401    32   F       3 30-34               30:53.4      9:58/M
     37    Ava East                          West Point  MS        442     7   F       1  0- 9               31:13.3     10:04/M
     38    Betty Gill                        Columbus  MS          439    62   F       1 55-99               31:18.7     10:06/M
     39    Sydney Carver                     West Point  MS        376    15   F       2 15-19               31:29.6     10:09/M
     40    Judy Littlefield                  West Point  MS        327    57   F       2 55-99               31:35.3     10:11/M
     41    Lindy Atkins                      Hamilton  MS          440    36   F       5 35-39               31:39.5     10:13/M
     42    Laura Yelverton                   West Point  MS        380    33   F       4 30-34               31:41.0     10:13/M
     43    Sissy Conn                        Prairie  MS           389    40   F       2 40-44               31:48.5     10:15/M
     44    Madison Collier                   West Point  MS        379    14   F       2 10-14               32:08.3     10:22/M
     45    Elaina Baggett                    Aberdeen  MS          351    30   F       5 30-34               32:20.4     10:26/M
     46    Jennifer Allen                    Columbus  MS          454    36   F       6 35-39               32:57.8     10:38/M
     47    Heath Brand                       West Point  MS        399    41   M       3 40-44               33:06.8     10:41/M
     48    Teena Harris                      West Point  MS        418    32   F       6 30-34               33:07.1     10:41/M
     49    Emily Shaw                        West Point  MS        347    33   F       7 30-34               33:38.4     10:51/M
     50    Vanessa Collier                   West Point  MS        377    38   F       7 35-39               33:40.3     10:52/M
     51    Keena Kaiser                      West Point  MS        310    54   F       1 50-54               33:43.3     10:53/M
     52    Dana Smith                        Meridian  MS          383    45   F       2 45-49               34:16.3     11:03/M
     53    Rita Castle                       West Point  MS        374    54   F       2 50-54               34:39.9     11:11/M
     54    Mary Neal                         Cedarbluff  MS        319    23   F       1 20-24               34:44.2     11:12/M
     55    Justin Neal                       Cedarbluff  MS        318    24   M       3 20-24               34:45.6     11:13/M
     56    Katye Reece                       Canton  MS            304    38   F       8 35-39               34:47.4     11:13/M
     57    Jenna Lile                        Columbus  MS          369    28   F       2 25-29               34:50.4     11:14/M
     58    Brittany Wright                   West Point  MS        444    24   F       2 20-24               36:02.4     11:37/M
     59    Jennifer Price                    Columbus  MS          309    30   F       8 30-34               36:41.3     11:50/M
     60    Michelle Rowe                     West Point  MS        375    61   F       3 55-99               37:07.4     11:58/M
     61    Dawn Davis                        Pearl  MS             441    42   F       3 40-44               37:55.0     12:14/M
     62    Lonnie Brand                      Cedarbluff  MS        426    64   M       3 55-99               40:15.9     12:59/M
     63    Shanna Walker                     Pheba  MS             306    45   F       3 45-49               40:19.9     13:00/M
     64    Neil Addams                       Kennesaw  GA          368    33   M       4 30-34               41:18.1     13:19/M
     65    Karen Ward                        West Point  MS        373    50   F       3 50-54               46:23.2     14:58/M
     66    Carson Cooper                     Tuscaloosa  AL        427    17   M       2 15-19               46:30.0     15:00/M
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     67    Rachel Thornburg                  Tuscaloosa  AL        425    17   F       3 15-19               46:30.4     15:00/M
     68    David Thornburg                   Tuscaloosa  AL        421    51   M       2 50-54               46:51.5     15:07/M
     69    Katie Broome                      Aberdeen  MS          328    32   F       9 30-34               48:31.4     15:39/M
     70    Brooke Toler                      Aberdeen  MS          331    30   F      10 30-34               48:32.7     15:39/M
     71    Michelle Nabors                   Columbus  MS          303    35   F       9 35-39               50:17.3     16:13/M
     72    Summer Taylor                     Columbus  MS          301    32   F      11 30-34               50:58.3     16:26/M
     73    Kristi Smith                      West Point  MS        409    39   F      10 35-39               52:36.2     16:58/M



Spring Into Action 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results

April 13, 2013

Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jamie Murrell                     Avon  MS              315   37        7        23:12.5      7:29/M
       2    Peyton Hunt                       Eupora  MS            422   13       13        24:40.9      7:57/M
       3    Katharine Ernst                   Columbus  MS          372   22       17        25:22.4      8:11/M

Female 9 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ava East                          West Point  MS        442    7       37        31:13.3     10:04/M

Female 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Summer Smith                      West Point  MS        410   11       21        27:05.2      8:44/M
       2    Madison Collier                   West Point  MS        379   14       44        32:08.3     10:22/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brooke Pogue                      Starkville  MS        412   17       25        28:16.9      9:07/M
       2    Sydney Carver                     West Point  MS        376   15       39        31:29.6     10:09/M
       3    Rachel Thornburg                  Tuscaloosa  AL        425   17       67        46:30.4     15:00/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mary Neal                         Cedarbluff  MS        319   23       54        34:44.2     11:12/M
       2    Brittany Wright                   West Point  MS        444   24       58        36:02.4     11:37/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nikki Wright                      Starkville  MS        330   28       27        28:29.7      9:11/M
       2    Jenna Lile                        Columbus  MS          369   28       57        34:50.4     11:14/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rebecca Desantis                  West Point  MS        322   33       23        27:43.3      8:56/M
       2    Marcie Atkinson                   Columbus  MS          320   30       28        29:05.1      9:23/M
       3    Mary Hetrick                      Starkville  MS        401   32       36        30:53.4      9:58/M
       4    Laura Yelverton                   West Point  MS        380   33       42        31:41.0     10:13/M
       5    Elaina Baggett                    Aberdeen  MS          351   30       45        32:20.4     10:26/M
       6    Teena Harris                      West Point  MS        418   32       48        33:07.1     10:41/M
       7    Emily Shaw                        West Point  MS        347   33       49        33:38.4     10:51/M
       8    Jennifer Price                    Columbus  MS          309   30       59        36:41.3     11:50/M
       9    Katie Broome                      Aberdeen  MS          328   32       69        48:31.4     15:39/M
      10    Brooke Toler                      Aberdeen  MS          331   30       70        48:32.7     15:39/M
      11    Summer Taylor                     Columbus  MS          301   32       72        50:58.3     16:26/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
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    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Katie Ballard                     West Point  MS        404   36       30        29:29.5      9:31/M
       2    Wendy Howell2                     West Point  MS        443   39       32        29:57.0      9:40/M
       3    Anna Sparks                       West Point  MS        349   37       33        30:46.5      9:55/M
       4    Shelley Matthews                  Starkville  MS        402   38       35        30:52.2      9:57/M
       5    Lindy Atkins                      Hamilton  MS          440   36       41        31:39.5     10:13/M
       6    Jennifer Allen                    Columbus  MS          454   36       46        32:57.8     10:38/M
       7    Vanessa Collier                   West Point  MS        377   38       50        33:40.3     10:52/M
       8    Katye Reece                       Canton  MS            304   38       56        34:47.4     11:13/M
       9    Michelle Nabors                   Columbus  MS          303   35       71        50:17.3     16:13/M
      10    Kristi Smith                      West Point  MS        409   39       73        52:36.2     16:58/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Natalie Wheeler                   West Point  MS        415   41       31        29:48.5      9:37/M
       2    Sissy Conn                        Prairie  MS           389   40       43        31:48.5     10:15/M
       3    Dawn Davis                        Pearl  MS             441   42       61        37:55.0     12:14/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sarah Misiak                      Columbus  MS          438   47       24        28:11.8      9:05/M
       2    Dana Smith                        Meridian  MS          383   45       52        34:16.3     11:03/M
       3    Shanna Walker                     Pheba  MS             306   45       63        40:19.9     13:00/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Keena Kaiser                      West Point  MS        310   54       51        33:43.3     10:53/M
       2    Rita Castle                       West Point  MS        374   54       53        34:39.9     11:11/M
       3    Karen Ward                        West Point  MS        373   50       65        46:23.2     14:58/M

Female 55 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Betty Gill                        Columbus  MS          439   62       38        31:18.7     10:06/M
       2    Judy Littlefield                  West Point  MS        327   57       40        31:35.3     10:11/M
       3    Michelle Rowe                     West Point  MS        375   61       60        37:07.4     11:58/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joseph MacGowin                   Starkville  MS        429   16        1        17:10.1      5:32/M
       2    Dustin Ormond                     Starkville  MS        403   29        2        18:22.0      5:55/M
       3    Joe MacGowin                      Starkville  MS        428   48        3        18:35.3      6:00/M

Male 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Alex Wheeler                      West Point  MS        445   14        9        23:48.7      7:41/M
       2    Grayson Easterling                West Point  MS        452   12       11        24:37.2      7:56/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Martin Dott                       West Point  MS        456   17       22        27:39.7      8:55/M
       2    Carson Cooper                     Tuscaloosa  AL        427   17       66        46:30.0     15:00/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    PJ Smith                          Prairie  MS           382   23        5        22:47.4      7:21/M
       2    Trevor Ibarra                     Columbus  MS          393   22       16        25:20.7      8:10/M
       3    Justin Neal                       Cedarbluff  MS        318   24       55        34:45.6     11:13/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Evan Dauterive                    Scooba  MS            317   25        6        22:49.6      7:22/M



       2    Justin Atkinson                                         321   29       19        25:52.4      8:21/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chris Carter2                     Cedarbluff  MS        436   33        8        23:47.0      7:40/M
       2    Tim Yelverton                     West Point  MS        381   33       12        24:39.9      7:57/M
       3    Jermaine Thompson                 Columbus  MS          370   30       34        30:49.9      9:56/M
       4    Neil Addams                       Kennesaw  GA          368   33       64        41:18.1     13:19/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shane Williams                    West Point  MS        447   39       10        24:33.6      7:55/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kenneth Bush                      Starkville  MS        371   44       20        26:33.6      8:34/M
       2    Brian Roberts                     Starkville  MS        420   40       26        28:22.8      9:09/M
       3    Heath Brand                       West Point  MS        399   41       47        33:06.8     10:41/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wallace Sansing                   Maben  MS             411   48        4        21:37.4      6:58/M
       2    Larry Conn                        Prairie  MS           388   48       18        25:45.3      8:18/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dave Allen                        Columbus  MS          455   53       14        24:51.2      8:01/M
       2    David Thornburg                   Tuscaloosa  AL        421   51       68        46:51.5     15:07/M

Male 55 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Darrell Shows                     West Point  MS        329   61       15        25:04.9      8:05/M
       2    Henry Vaughn                      Starkville  MS        384   60       29        29:06.5      9:23/M
       3    Lonnie Brand                      Cedarbluff  MS        426   64       62        40:15.9     12:59/M



Spring Into Action 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

April 13, 2013

Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Judson Hamp                       West Point  MS        449     9   M       1 Top Fin              8:21.0      8:21/M
      2    Thomas Kuhn                       West Point  MS        434     8   M       1  8- 8                8:28.5      8:28/M
      3    Parker Brand                      West Point  MS        398    10   M       1 10-10                8:50.0      8:50/M
      4    Jack Easterling                   West Point  MS        453     8   M       2  8- 8                8:55.7      8:55/M
      5    Wells Williams                    West Point  MS        448     9   M       1  9- 9                8:57.1      8:57/M
      6    Conner Freeman                    West Point  MS        433     9   M       2  9- 9                9:00.4      9:00/M
      7    Brody Pierce                      West Point  MS        431    10   M       2 10-10                9:23.7      9:23/M
      8    Gibson Walker                     Pheba  MS             308     6   M       1  6- 6                9:48.8      9:48/M
      9    Garrison Walker                   Pheba  MS             307    11   M       1 11-99                9:57.7      9:57/M
     10    Sara Nash                         West Point  MS        435     9   F       1 Top Fin             10:20.1     10:20/M
     11    Nicholos Flannagan                West Point  MS        430    10   M       3 10-10               10:25.9     10:25/M
     12    Hazard Zepponi                    West Point  MS        451     6   M       2  6- 6               10:44.9     10:44/M
     13    Noah Brand                        West Point  MS        400     7   M       1  7- 7               11:09.6     11:09/M
     14    Dalton Turnipseed                 West Point  MS        446     7   M       2  7- 7               11:15.9     11:15/M
     15    Joshua Howell                     West Point  MS        386     9   M       3  9- 9               11:29.2     11:29/M
     16    Jadyn Bryant                      West Point  MS        343     5   F       1  5- 5               11:31.2     11:31/M
     17    Jack Bryant                       West Point  MS        387     7   M       3  7- 7               11:33.5     11:33/M
     18    Mason Conn                        Prairie  MS           390     8   F       1  8- 8               12:09.8     12:09/M
     19    Emma-Lleyton Collier              West Point  MS        378     6   F       1  6- 6               12:19.7     12:19/M
     20    Camille Jester                    West Point  MS        408     7   F       1  7- 7               12:39.5     12:39/M
     21    Bradley Key Cohen                 West Point  MS        437    50   M       2 11-99               12:44.2     12:44/M
     22    Riley Cooper                      West Point  MS        354     7   M       4  7- 7               12:49.1     12:49/M
     23    Luke Desantis                     West Point  MS        324     6   M       3  6- 6               12:59.9     12:59/M
     24    Keaton Murrell                    Avon  MS              314     7   F       2  7- 7               13:04.8     13:04/M
     25    Colt Whitacre                     West Point  MS        423    50   M       3 11-99               13:12.2     13:12/M
     26    Maggie Reece                      Canton  MS            305     7   F       3  7- 7               13:22.3     13:22/M
     27    Kendryn Whitacre                  West Point  MS        424     8   F       2  8- 8               13:43.6     13:43/M
     28    Chip Ballard                      West Point  MS        405     6   M       4  6- 6               13:53.9     13:53/M
     29    Owen Freeman                      West Point  MS        432     5   M       1  5- 5               14:09.5     14:09/M
     30    Elliott Shaw                      West Point  MS        348     7   M       5  7- 7               14:13.0     14:13/M
     31    Jack Blaylock                     West Point  MS        413     5   M       2  5- 5               14:32.2     14:32/M
     32    Miller Usry                       West Point  MS        366     6   M       5  6- 6               14:35.0     14:35/M
     33    Jane Desantis                     West Point  MS        323     5   F       2  5- 5               14:37.1     14:37/M
     34    Eliza Yelverton                   West Point  MS        365     4   F       1  4- 4               14:42.0     14:42/M
     35    Caroline Murrell                  Avon  MS              313     4   F       2  4- 4               16:04.6     16:04/M
     36    Tyler Carter                      West Point  MS        392     7   F       4  7- 7               16:48.5     16:48/M
     37    Chris Carter                      West Point  MS        391    33   M       4 11-99               16:48.9     16:48/M
     38    Jessica Brewer                    Columbus  MS          350    11   F       1 11-99               17:28.4     17:28/M
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Spring Into Action 5K

Fun Run

Age Group Results

April 13, 2013

Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sara Nash                         West Point  MS        435    9       10        10:20.1     10:20/M

Female Age 4

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Eliza Yelverton                   West Point  MS        365    4       34        14:42.0     14:42/M
       2    Caroline Murrell                  Avon  MS              313    4       35        16:04.6     16:04/M

Female Age 5

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jadyn Bryant                      West Point  MS        343    5       16        11:31.2     11:31/M
       2    Jane Desantis                     West Point  MS        323    5       33        14:37.1     14:37/M

Female Age 6

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emma-Lleyton Collier              West Point  MS        378    6       19        12:19.7     12:19/M

Female Age 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Camille Jester                    West Point  MS        408    7       20        12:39.5     12:39/M
       2    Keaton Murrell                    Avon  MS              314    7       24        13:04.8     13:04/M
       3    Maggie Reece                      Canton  MS            305    7       26        13:22.3     13:22/M
       4    Tyler Carter                      West Point  MS        392    7       36        16:48.5     16:48/M

Female Age 8

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mason Conn                        Prairie  MS           390    8       18        12:09.8     12:09/M
       2    Kendryn Whitacre                  West Point  MS        424    8       27        13:43.6     13:43/M

Female 11 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jessica Brewer                    Columbus  MS          350   11       38        17:28.4     17:28/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Judson Hamp                       West Point  MS        449    9        1         8:21.0      8:21/M

Male Age 5

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Owen Freeman                      West Point  MS        432    5       29        14:09.5     14:09/M
       2    Jack Blaylock                     West Point  MS        413    5       31        14:32.2     14:32/M
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Male Age 6

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gibson Walker                     Pheba  MS             308    6        8         9:48.8      9:48/M
       2    Hazard Zepponi                    West Point  MS        451    6       12        10:44.9     10:44/M
       3    Luke Desantis                     West Point  MS        324    6       23        12:59.9     12:59/M
       4    Chip Ballard                      West Point  MS        405    6       28        13:53.9     13:53/M
       5    Miller Usry                       West Point  MS        366    6       32        14:35.0     14:35/M

Male Age 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Noah Brand                        West Point  MS        400    7       13        11:09.6     11:09/M
       2    Dalton Turnipseed                 West Point  MS        446    7       14        11:15.9     11:15/M
       3    Jack Bryant                       West Point  MS        387    7       17        11:33.5     11:33/M
       4    Riley Cooper                      West Point  MS        354    7       22        12:49.1     12:49/M
       5    Elliott Shaw                      West Point  MS        348    7       30        14:13.0     14:13/M

Male Age 8

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Thomas Kuhn                       West Point  MS        434    8        2         8:28.5      8:28/M
       2    Jack Easterling                   West Point  MS        453    8        4         8:55.7      8:55/M

Male Age 9

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wells Williams                    West Point  MS        448    9        5         8:57.1      8:57/M
       2    Conner Freeman                    West Point  MS        433    9        6         9:00.4      9:00/M
       3    Joshua Howell                     West Point  MS        386    9       15        11:29.2     11:29/M

Male Age 10

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Parker Brand                      West Point  MS        398   10        3         8:50.0      8:50/M
       2    Brody Pierce                      West Point  MS        431   10        7         9:23.7      9:23/M
       3    Nicholos Flannagan                West Point  MS        430   10       11        10:25.9     10:25/M

Male 11 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Garrison Walker                   Pheba  MS             307   11        9         9:57.7      9:57/M
       2    Bradley Key Cohen                 West Point  MS        437   50       21        12:44.2     12:44/M
       3    Colt Whitacre                     West Point  MS        423   50       25        13:12.2     13:12/M
       4    Chris Carter                      West Point  MS        391   33       37        16:48.9     16:48/M


